information of the undersigned, by the undersigned shall not be answe
statement or omission in this proclamation.

d to the best of the
for any error,  mis-

1.   The  reserve  price  below  which the  property  mentioned  belopr  shall  not  be  sold  is
Rs.1,05,00,000/-(Rupees one crore five lakh only).                    ,  I

d Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees
fifty thousand only).   In the event of any dispute arising as to [pe anount of bid, or as

re is only one bidder,

2.   The amounts by which the bidding are to be increased shall

to the bidder, the lot shall at once be again put up to auction.